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European
\» Mountain Running
6 Championships
Gap2014

Junior Women - Individual

Number of Athletes : 39

Course : 4,25km +250m
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Pl Bib Surname, name Nat Birthdate Lap / Tour 1 Time

1 265 MALIR Georgia “ GBR 20/02/1996 00:21:23 (1) 00:22:10
2 286 ATALAY Bahar “TUR 01/10/1998 00:21:25 (2) 00:22:20
3 289 SUBATAN Burcu “TUR 22/11/1997 00:21:51 (3) 00:22:42
4 279 PISCU Andreea Alina “ROU 09/06/1996 00:21:57 (4) 00:22:47
5 285 CUFER Ana “SLO 16/06/1996 00:22:03 (5) 00:22:51
6 256 KORVASOVA Tereza “~ CZE 29/06/1996 00:22:11 (7) 00:22:55
7 263 GRAVES Catriona “ GBR 05/10/1996 00:22:08 (6) 00:22:57
8 260 RACASAN Elsa “ FRA 09/01/1997 00:22:24 (8) 00:23:13
9 287 KANTEKIN Umran Sedef “TUR 16/10/1996 00:22:37 (9) 00:23:25
10 282 KLIMENKO Marina “ RUS 17/07/1997 00:22:39 (10) 00:23:29
11 288 SARI Fadime “TUR 21/11/1995 00:22:47 (11) 00:23:32
12 274 PYZIK Weronika “POL 14/05/1996 00:22:50 (13) 00:23:36
13 254 BESHIROVA CARMEN Idris * CZE 05/10/1998 00:22:48 (12) 00:23:36
14 258 BAUDOIN Salome “ FRA 28/04/1997 00:22:59 (16) 00:23:45
15 259 PONCET Elise “ FRA 17/11/1995 00:22:58 (15) 00:23:47
16 278 PASCAR Ioana “ROU 22/06/1996 00:22:57 (14) 00:23:50
17 273 ZECCA Alessia “ITA 01/01/1996 00:23:08 (18) 00:23:52
18 257 STRANSKA Michaela “CZE  07/04/1997 00:23:03 (17) 00:23:53
19 270 CIAPPINI Roberta “ITA 15/06/1996 00:23:08 (19) 00:23:55
20 272 TORCOLI Elena “ITA 05/03/1996 00:23:12 (21) 00:23:57
21 264 KNAPPY Zara “ GBR 11/10/1995 00:23:11 (20) 00:23:57
22 250 NAHORNA Yana “ UKR 20/01/1996 00:23:13 (23) 00:24:01
23 266 SHARPE Lydia “ GBR 11/04/1995 00:23:13 (22) 00:24:02
24 252 MOSER Hannah = AUT 09/04/1998 00:23:16 (24) 00:24:06
25 281 BELOVA Ekaterina “ RUS 14/07/1996 00:23:18 (25) 00:24:06
26 277 BUTNARIU Alina Dumitrita *ROU 22/09/1998 00:23:25 (26) 00:24:14
27 251 ACHLEITNER Lisa “ AUT 18/01/1997 00:23:28 (27) 00:24:23
28 283 SUBBOTINA Alina “ RUS 18/08/1996 00:23:36 (28) 00:24:28
29 253 WOHRI Sophia “ AUT 22/09/1996 00:23:41 (29) 00:24:36
30 271 COMPAGNONI Giulia = ITA 28/10/1996 00:23:49 (31) 00:24:39
31 280 ZUDOR Iulia Melinda “ ROU 06/01/1998 00:23:49 (30) 00:24:41
32 261 TOURTET Julie “ FRA 30/10/1996 00:24:12 (32) 00:25:04
33 284 ZOTOVA Ekaterina “ RUS 11/10/1997 00:24:22 (33) 00:25:13
34 267 MULROY Aoife “IRL 06/07/1997 00:24:25 (34) 00:25:21
35 255 HRUBA Anna % CZE 03/05/1996 00:25:36 (35) 00:26:28
36 276 AGULHA Vanessa “POR 12/12/1996 00:26:49 (36) 00:27:46
37 275 ZAJAC Lidia = POL 25/06/1996 00:27:24 (37) 00:28:25
38 269 RAFTER Eileen “ IRL 01/01/1996 00:28:39 (38) 00:29:30
39 268 (O'CONNOR Niamh “ IRL 01/01/1996 00:38:16 (39) 00:39:18
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Results

Junior Women - Team Number of Athletes : 39 Course : 4,25km +250m

[ Bib pts

1. Turkey (Points: 14)
286. 2 ATALAY Bahar : 00:22:20 (2°)
289. 3 SUBATAN Burcu : 00:22:42 (3°)
287. 9 KANTEKIN Umran Sedef : 00:23:25 (9°)
288. (11) SARI Fadime : 00:23:32 (11°)

2. Great Britain & NI (Points : 29)
265. 1 MALIR Georgia : 00:22:10 (1°)
263. 7 GRAVES Catriona : 00:22:57 (7°)
264. 21  KNAPPY Zara : 00:23:57 (21°)
266. (23) SHARPE Lydia : 00:24:02 (23°)

3. France (Points: 37)
260. 8 RACASAN Elsa : 00:23:13 (8°)
258. 14  BAUDOIN Salome : 00:23:45 (14°)
259. 15  PONCET Elise : 00:23:47 (15°)
261. (32) TOURTET Julie : 00:25:04 (32°)

4. Czech Republic (Points : 37)
256. 6  KORVASOVA Tereza : 00:22:55 (6°)
254. 13  BESHIROVA CARMEN Idris : 00:23:36 (13°)
257. 18  STRANSKA Michaela : 00:23:53 (18°)
255. (35) HRUBA Anna : 00:26:28 (35°)

5. Romania (Points : 46)
279. 4 PISCU Andreea Alina : 00:22:47 (4°)
278. 16  PASCAR Ioana : 00:23:50 (16°)
277. 26  BUTNARIU Alina Dumitrita : 00:24:14 (26°)
280. (31) ZUDOR Iulia Melinda : 00:24:41 (31°)

6. Italy (Points: 56)
273. 17  ZECCA Alessia : 00:23:52 (17°)
270. 19  CIAPPINI Roberta : 00:23:55 (19°)
272. 20 TORCOLI Elena : 00:23:57 (20°)
271. (30) COMPAGNONI Giulia : 00:24:39 (30°)

7. Russia (Points : 63)
282. 10  KLIMENKO Marina : 00:23:29 (10°)
281. 25  BELOVA Ekaterina : 00:24:06 (25°)
283. 28 SUBBOTINA Alina : 00:24:28 (28°)
284. (33) ZOTOVA Ekaterina : 00:25:13 (33°)

8. Austria (Points : 80)
252, 24  MOSER Hannah : 00:24:06 (24°)
251. 27  ACHLEITNER Lisa : 00:24:23 (27°)
253. 29  WOHRI Sophia : 00:24:36 (29°)

9. Ireland (Points: 111)
267. 34  MULROY Aoife : 00:25:21 (34°)
269. 38  RAFTER Eileen : 00:29:30 (38°)
268. 39 O'CONNOR Niamh : 00:39:18 (39°)
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13th European Mountain Running

EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS

Championships

Gap (FRA) — 12 Jul 2014

Results

European
\» Mountain Running
6 Championships
Gap2014

Junior Men - Individual

Number of Athletes : 45

Course : 8,15km +500m

(" PL Bib  Surname, name Nat Birthdate Lap / Tour 1 Lap / Tour 2 Time |
1 207 SADLO Dominik CZE 31/08/1995 00:18:03 (1) 00:36:40 (1) 00:37:23
2 242 BOZKURT Ferhat TUR 10/02/1997 00:18:04 (3) 00:37:00 (2,+1) 00:37:42
3 244 KARAGOZ Ramazan TUR 11/04/1997 00:18:04 (2) 00:37:31 (3,-1) 00:38:19
4 201 INNERHOFER Manuel AUT 09/07/1995 00:18:40 (5) 00:37:44 (4,+1) 00:38:28
5 222 CAVAGNA Nadir ITA 17/04/1995 00:18:36 (4) 00:38:39 (5,-1) 00:39:23
6 225 VENDER Alberto ITA 28/05/1996 00:18:59 (7) 00:38:46 (6,+1) 00:39:32
7 217 LAWLER Andrew GBR 24/10/1995 00:19:00 (8) 00:39:05 (7,+1) 00:39:49
8 214  ADKIN Jacob GBR 18/05/1996 00:19:25 (15) 00:39:07 (8,+7) 00:39:50
9 224 RAS Diego ITA 07/01/1995 00:18:59 (6) 00:39:18 (9,-3) 00:40:05
10 230 BIRO Florin Eugen ROU 14/04/1996 00:19:02 (10) 00:39:26 (10) 00:40:09
11 206 KOVAR Jachym CZE 25/05/1996 00:19:25 (17) 00:39:27 (11,+6) 00:40:11
12 209 VOSVRDA Sebastian CZE 28/01/1996 00:19:02 (9) 00:39:34 (12,-3) 00:40:22
13 232 FALCESCU Mihai Marian ROU 25/06/1996 00:19:20 (12) 00:39:52 (13,-1) 00:40:39
14 233 LEANCA Andrei ROU 30/11/1995 00:19:38 (18) 00:39:57 (14,+4) 00:40:43
15 202 INNERHOFER Hans Peter AUT 09/07/1995 00:19:25 (16) 00:40:00 (15,+1) 00:40:46
16 218 LEWIS Ciaran GBR 18/03/1997 00:19:40 (20) 00:40:09 (16,+4) 00:40:53
17 212 PEREZ Bastien FRA 01/03/1996 00:19:40 (19) 00:40:15 (17,+2) 00:41:00
18 210 BARBE Geoffrey FRA 24/11/1995 00:19:41 (21) 00:40:21 (18,+3) 00:41:04
19 213  SENEE Gauthier FRA 02/10/1995 00:19:42 (22) 00:40:26 (19,+3) 00:41:06
20 229  VIEIRA Bruno POR 01/11/1995 00:20:18 (32) 00:40:26 (20,+12) 00:41:06
21 243 INAN Mustafa TUR 03/02/1995 00:19:16 (11) 00:40:29 (21,-10) 00:41:11
22 216 HUGHES Iolo GBR 22/11/1996 00:19:55 (26) 00:40:49 (22,+4) 00:41:36
23 220 MOONEY Killian IRL 02/04/1995 00:19:46 (23) 00:40:54 (23) 00:41:44
24 208  SINAGL Viktor CZE 03/07/1997 00:19:47 (24) 00:41:02 (24) 00:41:49
25 238 BOZIC Aljaz SLO 04/11/1996 00:20:13 (29) 00:41:06 (25,+4) 00:41:55
26 211 DEMARCQ Raphael FRA 20/06/1995 00:19:53 (25) 00:41:26 (26,-1) 00:42:13
27 235 LAVRIKOV Evgenii RUS 12/08/1996 00:20:09 (27) 00:41:32 (27) 00:42:14
28 203 MEIBEL Hannes AUT 23/09/1995 00:19:24 (13) 00:41:47 (28,-15) 00:42:35
29 240 TRONTEL] iiga SLO 28/10/1996 00:20:10 (28) 00:41:58 (30,-2) 00:42:43
30 236 SINTSOV Semen RUS 21/02/1995 00:19:24 (14) 00:41:56 (29,-15) 00:42:46
31 226 CELAK Mateusz POL 10/01/1996 00:20:27 (34) 00:42:08 (31,+3) 00:42:50
32 234  KIRILLOV Evgenii RUS 06/08/1997 00:21:01 (39) 00:42:10 (32,+7) 00:42:53
33 221 MULHARE David IRL 24/04/1995 00:20:22 (33) 00:42:12 (33) 00:42:53
34 228 WIKTOROWICZ Szymon POL 27/09/1996 00:20:43 (36) 00:42:15 (34,+2) 00:43:00
35 223 DE NARDI Martino ITA 29/01/1996 00:20:16 (31) 00:42:17 (35,-4) 00:43:02
36 237 TARAKANOV Kirill RUS 18/12/1996 00:20:33 (35) 00:42:22 (36,-1) 00:43:02
37 227 JAZWIECKI Stanistaw POL 25/12/1995 00:20:15 (30) 00:42:48 (37,-7) 00:43:32
38 231 ENACHE Ciprian Dumitru ROU 25/10/1995 00:20:55 (37) 00:43:06 (38,-1) 00:43:49
39 239 LAZAR Nejc SLO 16/12/1996 00:20:56 (38) 00:43:14 (39,-1) 00:43:59
40 245 SARIHAN Sehmus TUR 01/01/1996 00:23:17 (44) 00:43:33 (40,+4) 00:44:20
41 246  PYSHNIAK Kostiantyn UKR 01/03/1995 00:21:48 (41) 00:44:33 (41) 00:45:19
42 205 FONTAINE Tanguy BEL 31/01/1996 00:21:09 (40) 00:44:58 (42,-2) 00:45:46
43 241 BREHOVSKY Mario SVK 10/10/1995 00:22:00 (42) 00:47:04 (43,-1) 00:47:54
44 219 DOYLE Cathal IRL 12/11/1997 00:22:58 (43) 00:47:49 (44,-1) 00:48:36

Withdrawals

DNF 204 BORN Adrien BEL 15/04/1996 ‘ Withdrawa
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A

13th European Mountain Running

Championships

Results

Gap (FRA) — 12 Jul 2014

European
Mountain Running
Championships

Gap2014

A

Junior Men - Team

Number of Athletes : 45

Course : 8,15km +500m

( Bib pts Birthdate Lap / Tour 1 Lap / Tour 2
1. Italy (Points: 20)
222, 5 CAVAGNA Nadir : 00:39:23 (5°) 17/04/1995 18:36 38:39
225, 6 VENDER Alberto : 00:39:32 (6°) 28/05/1996 18:59 38:46
224, 9 RAS Diego : 00:40:05 (9°) 07/01/1995 18:59 39:18
223. (35) DE NARDI Martino : 00:43:02 (35°) 29/01/1996 20:16 42:17
2. Czech Republic (Points : 24)
207. 1 SADLO Dominik : 00:37:23 (1°) 31/08/1995 18:03 36:40
206. 11  KOVAR Jachym : 00:40:11 (11°) 25/05/1996 19:25 39:27
209. 12  VOSVRDA Sebastian : 00:40:22 (12°) 28/01/1996 19:02 39:34
208. (24) SINAGL Viktor : 00:41:49 (24°) 03/07/1997 19:47 41:02
3. Turkey (Points: 26)
242, 2 BOZKURT Ferhat : 00:37:42 (2°) 10/02/1997 18:04 37:00
244, 3 KARAGOZ Ramazan : 00:38:19 (3°) 11/04/1997 18:04 37:31
243. 21  INAN Mustafa : 00:41:11 (21°) 03/02/1995 19:16 40:29
245. (40) SARIHAN Sehmus : 00:44:20 (40°) 01/01/1996 23:17 43:33
4. Great Britain & NI (Points : 31)
217. 7 LAWLER Andrew : 00:39:49 (7°) 24/10/1995 19:00 39:05
214, 8 ADKIN Jacob : 00:39:50 (8°) 18/05/1996 19:25 39:07
218. 16  LEWIS Ciaran : 00:40:53 (16°) 18/03/1997 19:40 40:09
216. (22) HUGHES Iolo : 00:41:36 (22°) 22/11/1996 19:55 40:49
5. Romania (Points: 37)
230. 10 BIRO Florin Eugen : 00:40:09 (10°) 14/04/1996 19:02 39:26
232. 13  FALCESCU Mihai Marian : 00:40:39 (13°) 25/06/1996 19:20 39:52
233. 14  LEANCA Andrei : 00:40:43 (14°) 30/11/1995 19:38 39:57
231. (38) ENACHE Ciprian Dumitru : 00:43:49 (38°) 25/10/1995 20:55 43:06
6. Austria (Points: 47)
201. 4 INNERHOFER Manuel : 00:38:28 (4°) 09/07/1995 18:40 37:44
202. 15 INNERHOFER Hans Peter : 00:40:46 (15°) 09/07/1995 19:25 40:00
203. 28  MEIBEL Hannes : 00:42:35 (28°) 23/09/1995 19:24 41:47
7. France (Points: 54)
212. 17  PEREZ Bastien : 00:41:00 (17°) 01/03/1996 19:40 40:15
210. 18  BARBE Geoffrey : 00:41:04 (18°) 24/11/1995 19:41 40:21
213. 19  SENEE Gauthier : 00:41:06 (19°) 02/10/1995 19:42 40:26
211. (26) DEMARCQ Raphael : 00:42:13 (26°) 20/06/1995 19:53 41:26
8. Russia (Points: 89)
235. 27  LAVRIKOV Evgenii : 00:42:14 (27°) 12/08/1996 20:09 41:32
236. 30 SINTSOV Semen : 00:42:46 (30°) 21/02/1995 19:24 41:56
234. 32  KIRILLOV Evgenii : 00:42:53 (32°) 06/08/1997 21:01 42:10
237. (36) TARAKANOV Kirill : 00:43:02 (36°) 18/12/1996 20:33 42:22
9. Slovenia (Points:93)
238. 25 BOZIC AljaZ : 00:41:55 (25°) 04/11/1996 20:13 41:06
240. 29 TRONTEL] Ziga : 00:42:43 (29°) 28/10/1996 20:10 41:58
239. 39 LAZAR Nejc : 00:43:59 (39°) 16/12/1996 20:56 43:14
10. Ireland (Points: 100)
220. 23  MOONEY Killian : 00:41:44 (23°) 02/04/1995 19:46 40:54
221. 33  MULHARE David : 00:42:53 (33°) 24/04/1995 20:22 42:12
219. 44  DOYLE Cathal : 00:48:36 (44°) 12/11/1997 22:58 47:49
11. Poland (Points: 102)
226. 31  CELAK Mateusz : 00:42:50 (31°) 10/01/1996 20:27 42:08
228. 34  WIKTOROWICZ Szymon : 00:43:00 (34°) 27/09/1996 20:43 42:15
227. 37  JAZWIECKI Stanistaw : 00:43:32 (37°) 25/12/1995 20:15 42:48
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D EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS

Championships

13th European Mountain Running

Gap (FRA) — 12 Jul 2014

Results

European

\» Mountain Running
6 Championships
Gap2014

Senior Women - Individual

Number of Athletes : 66

Course : 8,15km +500m

7~

PI. Bib
1 102
2 156
3 103
4 136
5 160
6 121
7 135
8 163
9 134
10 169
11 117
12 124
13 125
14 149
15 111
16 119
17 130
18 116
19 144
20 132
21 113
22 150
23 155
24 157
25 161
26 120
27 153
28 110
29 122
30 145
31 137
32 101
33 131
34 107
35 118
36 165
37 109
38 148
39 147
40 108
41 115
42 162
43 106
44 159
45 164
46 154
47 112
48 142

\

Surname, nhame
MAYR Andrea
KOSOVELJ Mateja
REINER Sabine
GAGGI Alice
MATHYS Maude
CLAYTON Emma
DESCO Elisa
BUYUKBEZGIN Burcu
BELOTTI Valentina
ESPESO Elena Maria
DEWALLE Christel
TUNSTALL Sarah
WALSHAW Katie
DANCI Liliana
SCHORNA-MATYASOVA Pavla
JAMSIN Lucie
MCCORMACK Sarah
PEREZ Verdnica
WISNIEWSKA Dominika
MULLIGAN Sarah
ZAHALKOVA Pavla
DRAGOMIR Denisa Ionela
RUKHLYADA Elena
KRSINAR Neja
OLEJAROVA Silvia
SABRIE Anais
MITYAEVA Ekaterina
FRICKOVA Pavla
CRAWFORD Megan
MADUREIRA Rosa
SORTINI Elisa
FREITAG Karin
MCGEE Michelle
MIHAYLOVA Milka
GADI-RICHARD Hafida
KABAY Sevim
BELUSIC Barbara
SOARES Rosa
NUNES Joana
NINEVA Marinela
GOMEZ Raquel
ADANIR Seyran
MARINOVA Antoniya
TRATNIK Petra

CAN Yasemin
PANKOVSKAYA Irina
SEKYROVA Ivana
CEBO Maria

Nat
= AUT
@ SLO
“ AUT
“ ITA
w SUI
@ GBR
“ ITA
# TUR
w ITA
i ESP
“ FRA
“ GBR
“ GBR
“ ROU
 CZE
“ FRA
“ IRL
& ESP
7 POL
“ JRL
& CZE
“ ROU
“ RUS
“SLO
& SVK
“ FRA
@ RUS
& CZE
“ GBR
“ POR
“~ ITA
& AUT
@ JRL
@ BUL
“ FRA
“ TUR
“ CRO
=~ POR
“ POR
& BUL
 ESP
“ TUR
@ BUL
“ SLO
“ TUR
@ RUS
i CZE
@ POL

Birthdate

15/10/1979
13/03/1988
02/08/1981
08/09/1987
14/01/1987
16/07/1988
30/05/1982
15/09/1991
14/04/1980
10/10/1972
03/07/1983
19/04/1986
02/05/1984
18/06/1990
14/01/1980
08/08/1989
19/08/1986
09/11/1979
26/02/1986
31/07/1986
08/02/1989
22/08/1992
06/03/1986
27/03/1991
30/09/1981
30/08/1994
15/02/1989
06/05/1982
17/04/1989
12/04/1977
17/05/1984
01/04/1980
16/12/1983
23/05/1972
14/07/1974
01/09/1995
05/05/1981
18/12/1989
09/05/1985
04/01/1993
30/09/1982
12/01/1993
21/07/1989
05/06/1988
01/08/1992
10/01/1986
13/10/1971
06/08/1984

Lap / Tour 1

00:19:17 (1)

00:20:07 (2)

00:20:12 (6)

00:20:07 (3)

00:20:11 (5)

00:20:08 (4)

00:20:35 (9)

00:20:25 (8)

00:20:23 (7)

00:21:03 (12)
00:20:50 (11)
00:20:44 (10)
00:21:04 (13)
00:21:08 (15)
00:21:16 (16)
00:21:17 (17)
00:21:21 (19)
00:21:17 (18)
00:21:40 (22)
00:21:07 (14)
00:21:45 (25)
00:21:31 (20)
00:21:43 (23)
00:21:54 (31)
00:21:36 (21)
00:21:44 (24)
00:21:45 (26)
00:22:12 (37)
00:22:06 (34)
00:21:53 (29)
00:21:53 (30)
00:22:03 (32)
00:21:50 (27)
00:22:06 (33)
00:22:16 (38)
00:22:32 (43)
00:22:25 (41)
00:22:08 (35)
00:22:10 (36)
00:22:41 (46)
00:22:24 (40)
00:21:52 (28)
00:22:38 (45)
00:22:20 (39)
00:22:45 (48)
00:22:36 (44)
00:22:29 (42)
00:22:55 (50)

Lap / Tour 2
00:38:56 (1)
00:40:05 (2)
00:40:19 (3,+3)
00:40:31 (4,-1)
00:40:46 (5)
00:40:54 (6,-2)
00:41:14 (7,+2)
00:41:19 (8)
00:41:48 (9,-2)
00:42:23 (11,+1)
00:42:20 (10,+1)
00:42:33 (12,-2)
00:42:51 (13)
00:43:03 (14,+1)
00:43:12 (15,+1)
00:43:15 (16,+1)
00:43:25 (17,+2)
00:43:28 (18)
00:43:31 (19,+3)
00:43:43 (20,-6)
00:43:52 (21,+4)
00:43:54 (22,-2)
00:44:07 (23)
00:44:09 (25,+6)
00:44:08 (24,-3)
00:44:20 (26,-2)
00:44:23 (27,-1)
00:44:27 (28,+9)
00:44:28 (29,+5)
00:44:29 (30,-1)
00:44:40 (31,-1)
00:44:40 (32)
00:44:48 (33,-6)
00:44:49 (34,-1)
00:44:50 (35,+3)
00:45:04 (36,+7)
00:45:11 (37,+4)
00:45:11 (38,-3)
00:45:27 (39,-3)
00:45:35 (41,+5)
00:45:35 (40)
00:45:40 (42,-14)
00:45:40 (43,+2)
00:45:45 (44,-5)
00:45:57 (45,+3)
00:46:06 (46,-2)
00:46:08 (47,-5)
00:46:39 (49,+1)

Time
00:39:43
00:40:53
00:41:03
00:41:22
00:41:34
00:41:42
00:42:02
00:42:06
00:42:40
00:43:08
00:43:09
00:43:21
00:43:42
00:43:50
00:44:00
00:44:04
00:44:12
00:44:14
00:44:15
00:44:33
00:44:41
00:44:48
00:44:54
00:44:55
00:44:58
00:45:09
00:45:09
00:45:13
00:45:15
00:45:19
00:45:29
00:45:31
00:45:35
00:45:38
00:45:40
00:45:55
00:45:56
00:46:02
00:46:18
00:46:21
00:46:23
00:46:29
00:46:30
00:46:36
00:46:46
00:46:54
00:47:00
00:47:25
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Pl Bib

49 151
50 146
51 104
52 158
53 143
54 168
55 126
56 152
57 128
58 127
59 139
60 167
61 141
62 140
63 133
64 105
65 166
66 138
Did not start
DNS 129

Surname, name
LOGHIN Dana Elena
MARTINHO Carla
BALANCIER Sarah
MRAK Valerija
RYCHTER Antonina
UGRYNCHUK Oksana
KODZSAGOGOV Zsaklin
PETRESCU Nicoleta
ZOLTANI Tenke
LALUSKA Zsuzsa
CAMILLERI Giselle
SHABARKINA Kateryna
SAMMUT Angele

HILI Carmen

BEN AMI Hana
PASHKOUSKAYA Katsiaryna
BOYKO Iryna

ARRIGO Francesca

CRONIN Kate

Nat
 ROU
@ POR
“ BEL
@ SLO
@ POL
“ UKR
= HUN
“ ROU
“ HUN
“ HUN
“ MLT
@ UKR
“ MLT
@ MLT
ISR
“ BLR
“ UKR
“ MLT

@ IRL

Birthdate

23/10/1994
04/11/1976
31/08/1984
24/09/1971
02/01/1985
07/09/1986
17/06/1990
12/06/1988
13/12/1984
25/01/1987
26/08/1974
17/08/1989
29/10/1966
18/12/1970
31/12/1989
03/09/1976
26/01/1982
30/06/1983

26/09/1983

Lap / Tour 1

00:22:43 (47)
00:23:26 (53)
00:22:48 (49)
00:23:22 (51)
00:23:40 (56)
00:23:29 (54)
00:23:42 (57)
00:23:30 (55)
00:23:25 (52)
00:24:52 (59)
00:24:45 (58)
00:25:07 (60)
00:25:55 (61)
00:25:58 (62)
00:27:12 (63)
00:28:09 (65)
00:28:04 (64)
00:28:57 (66)

Lap / Tour 2
00:46:39 (48,-1)
00:46:53 (51,+2)
00:46:51 (50,-1)
00:47:31 (52,-1)
00:47:37 (53,+3)
00:47:52 (54)
00:47:57 (55,+2)
00:48:10 (56,-1)
00:48:44 (57,-5)
00:50:28 (58,+1)
00:50:45 (59,-1)
00:51:25 (60)
00:51:44 (61)
00:52:57 (62)
00:54:50 (63)
00:56:24 (64,+1)
00:57:41 (65,-1)
00:57:47 (66)

Time
00:47:29
00:47:38
00:47:42
00:48:23
00:48:25
00:48:43
00:48:49
00:49:01
00:49:38
00:51:21
00:51:34
00:52:18
00:52:36
00:53:50
00:55:49
00:57:25
00:58:35
00:58:35
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D EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS

13th European Mountain Running

Championships
Gap (FRA) — 12 Jul 2014
Results

European
\» Mountain Running
6 Championships
Gap2014

Senior Women - Team

Number of Athletes : 67

Course : 8,15km +500m

(" Bib  pts Birthdate Lap / Tour 1 Lap / Tour 2 B
1. Italy (Points: 20)
136. 4 GAGGI Alice : 00:41:22 (4°) 08/09/1987 20:07 40:31
135. 7 DESCO Elisa : 00:42:02 (7°) 30/05/1982 20:35 41:14
134, 9 BELOTTI Valentina : 00:42:40 (9°) 14/04/1980 20:23 41:48
137. (31) SORTINI Elisa : 00:45:29 (31°) 17/05/1984 21:53 44:40
2. Great Britain & NI (Points : 31)
121, 6 CLAYTON Emma : 00:41:42 (6°) 16/07/1988 20:08 40:54
124, 12  TUNSTALL Sarah : 00:43:21 (12°) 19/04/1986 20:44 42:33
125. 13  WALSHAW Katie : 00:43:42 (13°) 02/05/1984 21:04 42:51
122. (29) CRAWFORD Megan : 00:45:15 (29°) 17/04/1989 22:06 44:28
3. Austria (Points : 36)
102. 1 MAYR Andrea : 00:39:43 (1°) 15/10/1979 19:17 38:56
103. 3 REINER Sabine : 00:41:03 (3°) 02/08/1981 20:12 40:19
101. 32  FREITAG Karin : 00:45:31 (32°) 01/04/1980 22:03 44:40
4. France (Points: 53)
117. 11  DEWALLE Christel : 00:43:09 (11°) 03/07/1983 20:50 42:20
119. 16  JAMSIN Lucie : 00:44:04 (16°) 08/08/1989 21:17 43:15
120. 26  SABRIE Anais : 00:45:09 (26°) 30/08/1994 21:44 44:20
118. (35) GADI-RICHARD Hafida : 00:45:40 (35°) 14/07/1974 22:16 44:50
5. Czech Republic (Points : 64)
111. 15 SCHORNA-MATYASOVA Pavla : 00:44:00 (15°) 14/01/1980 21:16 43:12
113. 21  ZAHALKOVA Pavla : 00:44:41 (21°) 08/02/1989 21:45 43:52
110. 28 FRICKOVA Pavla : 00:45:13 (28°) 06/05/1982 22:12 44:27
112. (47) SEKYROVA Ivana : 00:47:00 (47°) 13/10/1971 22:29 46:08
6. Spain (Points: 69)
169. 10  ESPESO Elena Maria : 00:43:08 (10°) 10/10/1972 21:03 42:23
116. 18 PEREZ Verdnica : 00:44:14 (18°) 09/11/1979 21:17 43:28
115. 41  GOMEZ Raquel : 00:46:23 (41°) 30/09/1982 22:24 45:35
7. Ireland (Points: 70)
130. 17 MCCORMACK Sarah : 00:44:12 (17°) 19/08/1986 21:21 43:25
132. 20  MULLIGAN Sarah : 00:44:33 (20°) 31/07/1986 21:07 43:43
131. 33  MCGEE Michelle : 00:45:35 (33°) 16/12/1983 21:50 44:48
8. Slovenia (Points: 70)
156. 2 KOSOVEL] Mateja : 00:40:53 (2°) 13/03/1988 20:07 40:05
157. 24  KRSINAR Neja : 00:44:55 (24°) 27/03/1991 21:54 44:09
159. 44  TRATNIK Petra : 00:46:36 (44°) 05/06/1988 22:20 45:45
158. (52) MRAK Valerija : 00:48:23 (52°) 24/09/1971 23:22 47:31
9. Romania (Points : 85)
149. 14  DANCI Liliana : 00:43:50 (14°) 18/06/1990 21:08 43:03
150. 22 DRAGOMIR Denisa Ionela : 00:44:48 (22°) 22/08/1992 21:31 43:54
151. 49 LOGHIN Dana Elena : 00:47:29 (49°) 23/10/1994 22:43 46:39
152. (56) PETRESCU Nicoleta : 00:49:01 (56°) 12/06/1988 23:30 48:10
10. Turkey (Points: 86)
163. 8 BUYUKBEZGIN Burcu : 00:42:06 (8°) 15/09/1991 20:25 41:19
165. 36  KABAY Sevim : 00:45:55 (36°) 01/09/1995 22:32 45:04
162. 42  ADANIR Seyran : 00:46:29 (42°) 12/01/1993 21:52 45:40
164. (45) CAN Yasemin : 00:46:46 (45°) 01/08/1992 22:45 45:57
11. Russia (Points: 96)
155. 23  RUKHLYADA Elena : 00:44:54 (23°) 06/03/1986 21:43 44:07
153. 27  MITYAEVA Ekaterina : 00:45:09 (27°) 15/02/1989 21:45 44:23
154. 46  PANKOVSKAYA Irina : 00:46:54 (46°) 10/01/1986 22:36 46:06
\ y
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Bib pts Birthdate Lap / Tour 1 Lap / Tour 2

12. Portugal (Points: 107)

145. 30 MADUREIRA Rosa : 00:45:19 (30°) 12/04/1977 21:53 44:29

148. 38  SOARES Rosa : 00:46:02 (38°) 18/12/1989 22:08 45:11

147. 39  NUNES Joana : 00:46:18 (39°) 09/05/1985 22:10 45:27

146. (50) MARTINHO Carla : 00:47:38 (50°) 04/11/1976 23:26 46:53
13. Bulgaria (Points: 117)

107. 34  MIHAYLOVA Milka : 00:45:38 (34°) 23/05/1972 22:06 44:49

108. 40 NINEVA Marinela : 00:46:21 (40°) 04/01/1993 22:41 45:35

106. 43  MARINOVA Antoniya : 00:46:30 (43°) 21/07/1989 22:38 45:40
14. Poland (Points: 120)

144. 19  WISNIEWSKA Dominika : 00:44:15 (19°) 26/02/1986 21:40 43:31

142. 48  CEBO Maria : 00:47:25 (48°) 06/08/1984 22:55 46:39

143. 53 RYCHTER Antonina : 00:48:25 (53°) 02/01/1985 23:40 47:37
15. Hungary (Points: 170)

126. 55 KODZSAGOGOV Zsaklin : 00:48:49 (55°) 17/06/1990 23:42 47:57

128. 57  ZOLTANI Tenke : 00:49:38 (57°) 13/12/1984 23:25 48:44

127. 58  LALUSKA Zsuzsa : 00:51:21 (58°) 25/01/1987 24:52 50:28
16. Ukraine (Points: 179)

168. 54  UGRYNCHUK Oksana : 00:48:43 (54°) 07/09/1986 23:29 47:52

167. 60  SHABARKINA Kateryna : 00:52:18 (60°) 17/08/1989 25:07 51:25

166. 65 BOYKO Iryna : 00:58:35 (65°) 26/01/1982 28:04 57:41
17. Malta (Points: 182)

139. 59  CAMILLERI Giselle : 00:51:34 (59°) 26/08/1974 24:45 50:45

141. 61  SAMMUT Angele : 00:52:36 (61°) 29/10/1966 25:55 51:44

140. 62  HILI Carmen : 00:53:50 (62°) 18/12/1970 25:58 52:57

138. (66) ARRIGO Francesca : 00:58:35 (66°) 30/06/1983 28:57 57:47
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A

EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS

13th European Mountain Running

Championships

Gap (FRA) — 12 Jul 2014

Results

2

European
Mountain Running
Championships

Gap2014

Senior Men - Individual

Number of Athletes : 66

Course : 12,8km +750m

\

{ PL Bib Surname, name Nat Birthdate Lap / Tour 1 Lap / Tour 2 Lap / Tour 3 Time |
1 34 DEMATTEIS Bernard ITA 24/05/1986 00:19:25 (1) 00:37:21 (1) 00:55:23 (1) 00:56:10
2 21  SIMPSON Robbie GBR 14/11/1991 00:19:55 (6) 00:37:44 (2,+4) 00:55:35 (2) 00:56:19
3 35 DEMATTEIS Martin ITA 24/05/1986 00:19:47 (2) 00:37:50 (3,-1) 00:55:49 (3) 00:56:32
4 47  ZINCA Ionut ROU 20/06/1983 00:19:54 (5) 00:37:56 (4,+1) 00:55:59 (4) 00:56:45
5 53 KOSOVELJ Mitja SLO 16/08/1984 00:20:07 (8) 00:38:25 (7,+1) 00:56:41 (5,+2) 00:57:23
6 16 RANCON Julien FRA 18/11/1980 00:19:47 (3) 00:38:11 (6,-3) 00:56:44 (6) 00:57:28
7 33 CAGNATI Luca ITA 08/06/1990 00:20:08 (9) 00:38:35 (8,+1) 00:57:15 (7,+1) 00:57:59
8 61 ARSLAN Ahmet TUR 03/07/1986 00:20:02 (7) 00:38:10 (5,+2) 00:57:35 (8,-3) 00:58:22
9 48 CHECHUN Yuriy RUS 01/05/1987 00:20:24 (11) 00:38:51 (9,+2) 00:57:47 (9) 00:58:34
10 20 DOUGLAS Andrew GBR 19/12/1986 00:20:17 (10) 00:39:28 (13,-3) 00:57:57 (10,+3) 00:58:42
11 8  KRUPICKA Robert CZE 10/11/1978 00:20:30 (14) 00:39:24 (10,+4) 00:58:06 (11,-1) 00:58:51
12 14  JAILLARDON Renaud FRA 25/01/1986 00:20:29 (13) 00:39:27 (12,+1) 00:58:40 (12) 00:59:23
13 13  BELLAMY Benjamin FRA 01/03/1984 00:20:25 (12) 00:39:28 (14,-2) 00:58:43 (13,+1) 00:59:26
14 9  PAVLISTA Vit CZE 22/03/1985 00:20:43 (19) 00:39:47 (16,+3) 00:58:46 (14,+2) 00:59:29
15 18 ADDISON Tom GBR 02/12/1989 00:20:55 (24) 00:39:56 (19,+5) 00:58:48 (15,+4) 00:59:30
16 10 CRESPO Javier ESP 18/09/1976 00:21:00 (26) 00:39:57 (20,+6) 00:58:50 (16,+4) 00:59:33
17 12  SOLIS David ESP 22/12/1981 00:20:42 (18) 00:39:46 (15,+3) 00:58:59 (17,-2) 00:59:45
18 43  CARVALHO José POR 13/02/1977 00:20:55 (25) 00:39:57 (21,+4) 00:59:02 (18,+3) 00:59:49
19 1  PATERNOSTER Stefan AUT 22/05/1979 00:20:33 (15) 00:39:53 (17,-2) 00:59:15 (19,-2) 01:00:00
20 32 BALDACCINI Alex ITA 03/04/1988 00:19:53 (4) 00:39:25 (11,-7) 00:59:41 (20,-9) 01:00:24
21 58 LUSTENBERGER Daniel SUIL 04/08/1992 00:20:37 (16) 00:39:54 (18,-2) 00:59:43 (21,-3) 01:00:26
22 7 JANO Jan CZE 05/11/1993 00:20:46 (20) 00:40:12 (22,-2) 00:59:49 (22) 01:00:31
23 44 MUGA Rui POR 18/03/1984 00:20:52 (22) 00:40:26 (23,-1) 01:00:17 (23) 01:01:03
24 62 KAZAN Deniz TUR 09/05/1989 00:21:07 (27) 00:40:43 (24,+3) 01:00:30 (24) 01:01:15
25 45 RODRIGUES Pedro POR 13/04/1978 00:21:17 (33) 00:40:53 (26,+7) 01:00:34 (25,+1) 01:01:18
26 6  FEJFAR Ondrej CZE 09/07/1989 00:20:51 (21) 00:40:54 (27,-6) 01:00:54 (26,+1) 01:01:41
27 64 MUSLU Ercan TUR 01/12/1988 00:20:40 (17) 00:40:52 (25,-8) 01:01:14 (27,-2) 01:02:02
28 49  GUSEV Aleksandr RUS 30/11/1985 00:21:30 (34) 00:41:23 (31,+3) 01:01:33 (28,+3) 01:02:15
29 26 SzABO Sandor HUN 14/10/1993 00:21:13 (31) 00:41:08 (30,+1) 01:01:34 (29,+1) 01:02:20

30 28 HOGAN Tom IRL 13/01/1982 00:21:36 (36) 00:41:39 (33,+3) 01:01:41 (30,+3) 01:02:24
31 42 BARBOSA Vitor POR 27/06/1980 00:21:44 (40) 00:41:37 (32,+8) 01:01:51 (32) 01:02:33
32 29 MACMAHON Brian IRL 07/07/1982 00:20:54 (23) 00:41:07 (29,-6) 01:01:48 (31,-2) 01:02:39
33 2  BRANDENBOURG Michael BEL 06/10/1986 00:21:41 (38) 00:41:49 (36,+2) 01:02:09 (34,+2) 01:02:52
34 56  EGLI Pascal SUL 05/04/1988 00:21:10 (29) 00:41:02 (28,+1) 01:02:03 (33,-5) 01:02:55
35 63  KITIR Akif TUR 04/10/1989 00:21:48 (41) 00:42:16 (38,+3) 01:02:13 (35,+3) 01:03:00
36 27  FLYNN Eoin IRL 02/08/1980 00:21:35 (35) 00:41:43 (34,+1) 01:02:26 (36,-2) 01:03:10
37 59 WENK Stephan SUI 12/11/1982 00:21:44 (39) 00:42:14 (37,+2) 01:02:27 (37) 01:03:19
38 54  LAPAINE Jost SLO 02/07/1994 00:22:16 (49) 00:42:42 (45,+4) 01:02:38 (38,+7) 01:03:24
39 41  JASTRZEBSKI Kamil POL 26/08/1992 00:22:04 (45) 00:42:22 (41,+4) 01:02:49 (39,+2) 01:03:32
40 5  TEVEKELEV Stoyan BUL  03/04/1989 00:22:15 (48) 00:42:16 (39,+9) 01:02:54 (42,-3) 01:03:36
41 52 BREGAR Gasper SLO 20/09/1990 00:21:59 (43) 00:42:26 (42,+1) 01:02:52 (40,+2) 01:03:36
42 57 LATTION Emmanuel SUI 21/06/1988 00:21:12 (30) 00:41:47 (35,-5) 01:02:53 (41,-6) 01:03:41
43 51 TERENTEV Aleksandr RUS 04/01/1990 00:22:07 (46) 00:42:39 (43,+3) 01:03:04 (43) 01:03:51
44 30 RYAN Mark IRL 13/11/1978 00:21:15 (32) 00:42:21 (40,-8) 01:03:34 (44,-4) 01:04:23
45 66 MYKHALCHUK Petro UKR 08/09/1987 00:22:02 (44) 00:42:40 (44) 01:03:42 (45,-1) 01:04:27
46 55 TRATNIK Marko SLO  03/03/1986 00:22:14 (47) 00:42:51 (46,+1) 01:03:56 (46) 01:04:45
47 68  KELLEZI Illir ALB 00:22:42 (54) 00:43:46 (47,+7) 01:05:43 (47) 01:06:30
48 25 PELSOCZY Attila HUN 06/03/1983 00:23:07 (57) 00:44:19 (49,+8) 01:06:00 (48,+1) 01:06:47
49 4  WIRTGEN Vincent BEL 29/07/1976 00:23:27 (59) 00:44:46 (54,+5) 01:06:10 (49,+5) 01:06:56
50 22 DIALEKTOS Georgios GRE 07/09/1984 00:23:00 (56) 00:44:11 (48,+8) 01:06:13 (50,-2) 01:07:04
51 46 ATANASOAEI Catalin Constantin ~ ROU 10/03/1993 00:22:58 (55) 00:44:58 (55) 01:06:55 (51,+4) 01:07:40
52 65  MOLINSKYI Volodymyr UKR 30/06/1989 00:22:41 (53) 00:44:37 (50,+3) 01:07:19 (52,-2) 01:08:10
53 36 HUBSCH Thierry LUX 12/07/1978 00:22:37 (51) 00:44:46 (53,-2) 01:07:37 (53) 01:08:27
54 23  FONYO Sandor HUN 27/06/1984 00:22:41 (52) 00:44:40 (51,+1) 01:08:29 (54,-3) 01:09:14
55 60  KACANI Peter SVK 16/06/1983 00:23:21 (58) 00:45:54 (57,+1) 01:08:50 (55,+2) 01:09:37
56 3 NIJSSven BEL 01/01/1980 00:22:33 (50) 00:45:09 (56,-6) 01:09:16 (56) 01:10:14
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Pl Bib  Surname, name Nat Birthdate Lap / Tour 1 Lap / Tour 2 Lap / Tour 3 Time
57 31 MALKA Haim ISR 07/05/1970 00:24:56 (63) 00:47:43 (60,+3) 01:10:54 (57,+3) 01:11:44
58 67 POHORELYI Oleksii UKR 30/03/1992 00:24:57 (64) 00:48:36 (61,+3) 01:12:06 (58,+3) 01:12:50
59 37 CILIA Charles MLT 02/10/1965 00:24:26 (60) 00:47:42 (59,+1) 01:12:48 (59) 01:13:37
60 38 MIFSUD Melvin MLT 10/10/1979 00:24:55 (62) 00:49:14 (62) 01:13:59 (60,+2) 01:14:45
61 39 SAID John MLT 13/11/1974 00:24:58 (65) 00:49:31 (63,+2) 01:14:42 (61,+2) 01:15:30
62 40 SALIBA Joseph MLT 24/03/1970 00:24:54 (61) 00:49:50 (64,-3) 01:15:56 (62,+2) 01:16:50
Withdrawals
DNF 19 DIXON Shaun GBR 06/09/1982 00:21:48 (42) 00:46:02 (58,-16) Withdrawa
DNF 15 MEYSSAT Emmanuel FRA 19/05/1980 00:43:52 (66) Withdrawa
DNF 50 PAGNUEV Alexey RUS 19/07/1982 00:21:41 (37) Withdrawa
DNF 11 MENESES Enrique ESP 19/02/1973 00:21:09 (28) 00:44:41 (52,-24) Withdrawa
\ J
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EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS

A

13th European Mountain Running

Championships

Results

Gap (FRA) — 12 Jul 2014

European
Mountain Running
Championships

Gap2014

A

Senior Men - Team

Number of Athletes : 66

Course : 12,8km +750m

( Bib  pts Birthdate Lap / Tour 1 Lap / Tour 2 Lap / Tour 3 )
1. Italy (Points: 11)
34. 1 DEMATTEIS Bernard : 00:56:10 (1°) 24/05/1986 19:25 37:21 55:23
35. 3 DEMATTEIS Martin : 00:56:32 (3°) 24/05/1986 19:47 37:50 55:49
33. 7 CAGNATI Luca : 00:57:59 (7°) 08/06/1990 20:08 38:35 57:15
32. (20) BALDACCINI Alex : 01:00:24 (20°) 03/04/1988 19:53 39:25 59:41
2. Great Britain & NI (Points : 27)
21, 2 SIMPSON Robbie : 00:56:19 (2°) 14/11/1991 19:55 37:44 55:35
20. 10 DOUGLAS Andrew : 00:58:42 (10°) 19/12/1986 20:17 39:28 57:57
18. 15 ADDISON Tom : 00:59:30 (15°) 02/12/1989 20:55 39:56 58:48
3. France (Points: 31)
16. 6 RANCON Julien : 00:57:28 (6°) 18/11/1980 19:47 38:11 56:44
14. 12  JAILLARDON Renaud : 00:59:23 (12°) 25/01/1986 20:29 39:27 58:40
13. 13 BELLAMY Benjamin : 00:59:26 (13°) 01/03/1984 20:25 39:28 58:43
4. Czech Republic (Points : 47)
8. 11  KRUPICKA Robert : 00:58:51 (11°) 10/11/1978 20:30 39:24 58:06
9. 14  PAVLISTA Vit : 00:59:29 (14°) 22/03/1985 20:43 39:47 58:46
7. 22 JANO Jan: 01:00:31 (22°) 05/11/1993 20:46 40:12 59:49
6. (26) FEJFAR Ondrej : 01:01:41 (26°) 09/07/1989 20:51 40:54 01:00:54
5. Turkey (Points :59)
61. 8 ARSLAN Ahmet : 00:58:22 (8°) 03/07/1986 20:02 38:10 57:35
62. 24  KAZAN Deniz : 01:01:15 (24°) 09/05/1989 21:07 40:43 01:00:30
64. 27 MUSLU Ercan : 01:02:02 (27°) 01/12/1988 20:40 40:52 01:01:14
63. (35) KITIR Akif : 01:03:00 (35°) 04/10/1989 21:48 42:16 01:02:13
6. Portugal (Points: 66)
43, 18 CARVALHO José : 00:59:49 (18°) 13/02/1977 20:55 39:57 59:02
44, 23  MUGARui: 01:01:03 (23°) 18/03/1984 20:52 40:26 01:00:17
45. 25 RODRIGUES Pedro : 01:01:18 (25°) 13/04/1978 21:17 40:53 01:00:34
42, (31) BARBOSA Vitor: 01:02:33 (31°) 27/06/1980 21:44 41:37 01:01:51
7. Russia (Points : 80)
48. 92 CHECHUN Yuriy : 00:58:34 (9°) 01/05/1987 20:24 38:51 57:47
49. 28  GUSEV Aleksandr : 01:02:15 (28°) 30/11/1985 21:30 41:23 01:01:33
51. 43  TERENTEV Aleksandr : 01:03:51 (43°) 04/01/1990 22:07 42:39 01:03:04
8. Slovenia (Points: 84)
53. 5 KOSOVEL] Mitja : 00:57:23 (5°) 16/08/1984 20:07 38:25 56:41
54. 38  LAPAINE Jost : 01:03:24 (38°) 02/07/1994 22:16 42:42 01:02:38
52. 41  BREGAR Gasper : 01:03:36 (41°) 20/09/1990 21:59 42:26 01:02:52
55. (46) TRATNIK Marko : 01:04:45 (46°) 03/03/1986 22:14 42:51 01:03:56
9. Switzerland (Points : 92)
58. 21  LUSTENBERGER Daniel : 01:00:26 (21°) 04/08/1992 20:37 39:54 59:43
56. 34  EGLI Pascal : 01:02:55 (34°) 05/04/1988 21:10 41:02 01:02:03
59. 37 WENK Stephan : 01:03:19 (37°) 12/11/1982 21:44 42:14 01:02:27
57. (42) LATTION Emmanuel : 01:03:41 (42°) 21/06/1988 21:12 41:47 01:02:53
10. Ireland (Points: 98)
28. 30 HOGAN Tom : 01:02:24 (30°) 13/01/1982 21:36 41:39 01:01:41
29. 32  MACMAHON Brian : 01:02:39 (32°) 07/07/1982 20:54 41:07 01:01:48
27. 36  FLYNN Eoin : 01:03:10 (36°) 02/08/1980 21:35 41:43 01:02:26
30. (44) RYAN Mark : 01:04:23 (44°) 13/11/1978 21:15 42:21 01:03:34
11. Hungary (Points: 131)
26. 29  SZABO Sandor : 01:02:20 (29°) 14/10/1993 21:13 41:08 01:01:34
25. 48  PELSOCZY Attila : 01:06:47 (48°) 06/03/1983 23:07 44:19 01:06:00
23. 54 FONYO Sandor : 01:09:14 (54°) 27/06/1984 22:41 44:40 01:08:29
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Bib pts Birthdate Lap / Tour 1 Lap / Tour 2 Lap / Tour 3
12. Belgium (Points: 138)
2. 33 BRANDENBOURG Michael : 01:02:52 (33°) 06/10/1986 21:41 41:49 01:02:09
4. 49  WIRTGEN Vincent : 01:06:56 (49°) 29/07/1976 23:27 44:46 01:06:10
3. 56  NIJSSven: 01:10:14 (56°) 01/01/1980 22:33 45:09 01:09:16
13. Ukraine (Points: 155)
66. 45  MYKHALCHUK Petro : 01:04:27 (45°) 08/09/1987 22:02 42:40 01:03:42
65. 52  MOLINSKYI Volodymyr : 01:08:10 (52°) 30/06/1989 22:41 44:37 01:07:19
67. 58  POHORELYI Oleksii : 01:12:50 (58°) 30/03/1992 24:57 48:36 01:12:06
14. Malta (Points: 180)
37. 59  CILIA Charles : 01:13:37 (59°) 02/10/1965 24:26 47:42 01:12:48
38. 60  MIFSUD Melvin : 01:14:45 (60°) 10/10/1979 24:55 49:14 01:13:59
39. 61  SAID John: 01:15:30 (61°) 13/11/1974 24:58 49:31 01:14:42
40. (62) SALIBA Joseph : 01:16:50 (62°) 24/03/1970 24:54 49:50 01:15:56
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